FSR V/H/0 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
DESSAU, GERMANY

Final: Category = FSR O 3,5 J
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CQOWO~NOOUA~WNE

Hof Julius
Chertkov Sergey
Averyanova Maria
Weingartner Jonas
ott Giuliano
Zareba Krzysztof
Edstrom Kenneth
Swietlikowski Karol
Ma Zihan

Willimsky Samantha

Counting statistics

Germany
Russia
Russia
Germany
Germany
Poland
Norway
Poland
China
Germany

Laps counted
manually

[y

QUOUoO~NOUAWNE

Edstrom Kenneth
Hof Julius
Chertkov Sergey

Ma Zihan
Averyanova Maria
Weingartner Jonas
Willimsky Samantha
Zareba Krzysztof
Swietlikowski Karol
ott Giuliano

License |
|
D-1045 |
RUS-456 |
RUS-500 |
D-672 |
D-597 |
POL-528 |
N-723 |
POL-404 |
CHN-2503 |
D-504 |
Signal/Hits
Best Worst
1137118 102/53
88/22 66/6
130/116 110741
94/34 75/18
112737 90/14
92/44 66/14
81/54 75/25
110/76 97/39
114/83 98/53
76/13 56/4



